
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2014 M.E.L. WATER POLO 

 

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vintage   

Tue Sept 23 @Napa Armijo Vintage @Rodriguez   

Thu Sept 25 Vintage Rodriguez @Napa @Armijo   

Tue Sept 30 Rodriguez @Vintage @Armijo Napa   

Thu Oct 2   Bye    

Tue Oct 7 Napa @Armijo @Vintage Rodriguez   

Thu Oct 9 @Vintage @Rodriguez Napa Armijo   

Tue Oct 14 @Rodriguez Vintage Armijo @Napa   

Thu Oct 16   Bye    

Tue Oct 21 @Napa Armijo Vintage @Rodriguez   

Thu  Oct 23 Vintage Rodriguez @Napa @Armijo   

Tue Oct 28 Rodriguez @Vintage @Armijo Napa   

Fri Nov 7 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs 

Round 1 (boys) 

Sat Nov 8 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs 

Round 1 (girls) 

Tue/Thu Nov 

11/13 

Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs 

Round 2 (semi-Finals) 

Sat Nov 15 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs 

Round 3 (Finals) 

 


